
CLASSIFIED 

FOR SALE 
Profitable 
Business! 

other interest 
tog demanding 
Phone Lloyd 

452-6113 
FOR SALE 

’62 USTTl, TRAVELALL 
Motor in excellent con- 

dition, need brake shoes 
bring $250 and take it 
home—642-5377. 

CLASSIFIED 
HELP WANTED 

FEMALE 
Will do sales, cashier 

& general cleaning-Part- 
time. Applications now 

being taken. Billybob Pet 
Shoppe, 17 W. Pacific, 
Henderson. 

For Rent 
4 bedroom, J full 

bath, air conditioned, 
and heating, in Windsor 
Park area. Call 642- 
5377. 

put uour uote 
inhere uour 
moUTH is. 

( LEWIS HOMES > 

i PARK RIDGE 
In Las Vegas 

• Refrigerated Air Condition- 
ing • Front and Rear Lawns 
• Carpeting Living Room, 
Hall, Master Bedroom • Built- 
In Oven, Range and Disposal 
• Concrete Driveways • 

i From $ 21 000 LL,wvt 3 and 4 Bedrooms 
2 FULLBATHS 

FH A .'mi VA 
Financing 

Onen Daily 11:30 till 7:30 

( LEWIS HOMES 

j BOULDER CITY 
I 

• Refrigerated Air Condition- 
ing • Front and Rear Lawns j 
• Carpeting Throughout • 

[ Built-In Oven, Range and Dis- 
I posal • Underground Utilities 

• Concrete Driveways • Pull- 
maos, Dishwashers, Double 

I Garages • 

From $29,950 

Take Lamb Blvd. to Stewart St. Turn 
west on Stewart to models. 

Phone: 452-7812 or 452-6363 
Evenings; 642-3870 

IOUAI 
MOUSING 

OPPOPIUNItllS 

Take Nevada Hwy. to Buchanan Blvd. Turn 
south on Buchanan to Adams Blvd., east on 
Adams to Utah St. 
Phone; 293-1101 or 452-6363 
Evenings; 293-2005 

If it’s Lewli-built/ it’s the belt home on the market for the m»n>y! 

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITIES 

DEPT. OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT 
(HUD) 

FEDERAL HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 

NOTICE TO REAL ESTATE BROKERS 
For a limited time we have Section 235 Funds available for the following properties: If 

more than one offer is received a drawing will be held March 30, 1973, at 11:00 A.M. in the 
Las Vegas FHA Office. These terms are not available to investors. 

CASE NO. 

332-033153-221 
332-027649-235 
332-033813-235 
332-031200-235 
332-034039-235 
332-034055-235 
332-031906-203 
332-033874-221 
332-033231-235 
332-027373-235 

ADDRESS 

1209 Adams St., LV 
815 Balzar Ave., LV 
816 Balzar Ave., LV 
1013 Blankenship, LV 
2209 Cartier Ave., NLV 
2515 Cartier Ave., NLV 
1237 Hart Ave., LV 
1933 Hart Ave.. LV 
1153 Miller Ave., LV 

2539 Raymond St., NLV 

PRICE 

19,700. 
21,500. 
21,500. 
21.500. 
21,000. 
22.500. 
20,100. 
20,750 
21.500. 
21,200. 

CODE BDRMS BATH 

D-l 3 1 
D-l 4 2 
D-l 4 1-1/2 
D-l 4 1-1/2 
G-l 3 2 
H-l 4 2 
D-l 3 1 
GB-1 4 2 
D-l 4 1-1/2 
G-l 4 1 

Properties are offered for sale to any qualified purchaser regardless of Purchaser s 

race, color, creed, or national origin. J 

USE THE 
VOICE 

CLASS- 
IFIED 

SECTION 
To Buy, Sell, 

or Swap Your 

Unwanted Items 
WANTED 

HAIR STYLIST 
Male or Female 
Moulin Rouge 

BEAUTY SALON 
900 W. Bonanza 

PH. 648-7263 
No Following Necessary 
• Must Be Experienced* 
Excellent Opportunity 

MODELS AT 

144 N. LAMB BLVD. 
FROM $26,000.0° 

3 and 4 BEDROOM 
OPEN FROM 10 to 6 P.M. 

EVERY DAY 

—m '"l 'l J 


