CLASSIFIED.

FOR SALE

Profitable
Business!
ther interest
oo demanding
Phone Lloyd
452-6113

FOR SALE

'62 INT'L TRAVELALL Motor in excellent condition, need brake shoes bring \$250 and take it home--642-5377.

LEWIS HOMES

In Las Vegas
- Refrigerated Air Condition-

ing . Front and Rear Lawns

Carpeting — Living Room,

Hall, Master Bedroom • Built-

In Oven, Range and Disposal

STEWART ST

CHARLESTON BLVD

Take Lamb Blvd. to Stewart St. Turn

west on Stewart to models.

Evenings: 642-3870

Phone: 452-7812 or 452-6363

· Concrete Driveways ·

BONANZA RD

CLASSIFIED

HELP WANTED FEMALE

Will do sales, cashier & general cleaning-Parttime. Applications now being taken. Billybob Pet Shoppe, 17 W. Pacific, Henderson.

For Rent

4 bedroom, 2 full bath, air conditioned, and heating, in Windsor Park area. Call 642-5377.

put your vote where your MOUTH is.

LEWIS HOMES BOULDER CITY

Refrigerated Air Conditioning
 Front and Rear Lawns

Carpeting Throughout
 Built-In Oven, Range and Disposal
 Underground Utilities

• Concrete Driveways • Pullmans, Dishwashers, Double Garages •

From \$29,950



Lewis Unmae

B and 4 Bedrooms 2 FILL RATHS

FHA and VA Financing

Open Daily

11:30 till 7:30

Take Nevada Hwy. to Buchanan Blvd. Turn south on Buchanan to Adams Blvd., east on Adams to Utah St.

Phone; 293-1101 or 452-6363 Evenings; 293-2005

If it's Lewis-built, it's the best home on the market for the money!



DEPT. OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT (HUD)

OPPORTUNITIES

FEDERAL HOUSING ADMINISTRATION

NOTICE TO REAL ESTATE BROKERS

For a limited time we have Section 235 Funds available for the following properties: If more than one offer is received a drawing will be held March 30, 1973, at 11:00 A.M. in the Las Vegas FHA Office. These terms are not available to investors.

CASE NO.	ADDRESS	PRICE	CODE	BDRMS	BATH	
332-033153-221	1209 Adams St., LV 815 Balzar Ave., LV	19,700. 21,500.	D-1 D-1	3	1 2	
332-027649-235 332-033813-235	816 Balzar Ave., LV	21,500.	D-1	4	1-1/2	
332-031200-235	1013 Blankenship, LV 2209 Cartier Ave., NLV	21,500. 21,000.	D-1 G-1	4 3	1-1/2	
332-034039-235 332-034055-235	2515 Cartier Ave., NLV	22,500.	H-1	4	2	
332-031906-203	1237 Hart Ave., LV	20,100. 20,750	D-l GB-l	4	2	
332-033874-221 332-033231-235	1933 Hart Ave., LV 1153 Miller Ave., LV	21,500.	D-1	4	1-1/2	
332-027373-235	2539 Raymond St., NLV	21,200.	G-1	4	1	

Properties are offered for sale to any qualified purchaser regardless of Purchaser's race, color, creed, or national origin.

USE THE VOICE CLASS-IFIED SECTION

To Buy, Sell, or Swap Your Unwanted Items

NEED MONEY?
LONG TERM FINANCING
TUPPER

MORTGAGE & LOAN

1st, 2nd MORTGAGE LOANS
VACANT OR IMPROVED LAND
WE BUY AND SELL

1ST & 2ND TRUST DEEDS

IST & 2ND TRUST DEEDS
Fast and Confidential Service
429 L.V. Blvd. So. — 382-2975

WANTED

HAIR STYLIST

Male or Female Moulin Rouge

BEAUTY SALON 900 W. Bonanza

PH. 648-7263

No Following Necessary
• Must Be Experienced
• Excellent Opportunity

HOMES

by BROMLEY

MODELS AT

144 N. LAMB BLVD

FROM \$26.000.00



3 and 4 BEDROOM

OPEN FROM 10 to 6 P.M. EVERY DAY

